Speed Report - for Qualifing Entries
Average Speed: Course Distance / Run Time
Unit converted to Miles per Hour

MBDTC Agility Trial - Sunday
York School

Sunday, June 18, 2017

JWW

12.14 MPH MJ12-070 Game American Hairless Terrier Master - IWW - Agility

10.15 MPH MJ20-058 Trip Portuguese Water Dog Master - IWW - Agility
9.95 MPH MJ20-077 Cali Portuguese Water Dog Master - JIWW - Agility
9.93 MPH MJ20-013 Patch Border Collie Master - IWW - Agility
9.24 MPH MJ20-076 Carly Labrador Retriever Master - IWW - Agility
9.21 MPH MJ16-018 Raven Pumi Master - IWW - Agility
8.14 MPH MJ24-054 Kelda Great Dane Master - IWW - Agility
8.08 MPH MJ24-021 Moét Rhodesian Ridgeback Master - IWW - Agility
7.68 MPH MJ16-045 Sam Pyrenean Shepherd Master - IWW - Agility
7.30 MPH MJ16-082 Oliver American Water Spaniel Master - JIWW - Agility
7.14 MPH MJ24-001 Amber Great Dane Master - IWW - Agility
6.99 MPH  0OJ20-046 Royal Australian Shepherd Open - IWW - Agility



MBDTC Agility Trial - Sunday

York School

Sunday, June 18, 2017

Speed Report - for Qualifing Entries
Average Speed: Course Distance / Run Time
Unit converted to Miles per Hour

JWW Preferred

10.93
8.66
8.06
5.63
4.27

MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH

MJp08-023
MJp16-007
MJp08-029
0Jp16-073
NJp16-074

Flip
Quest
Lidia
Nugget
Tig

Parson Russell Terrier
Border Collie

Cocker Spaniel

Vizsla

Golden Retriever

Master - IWW - Preferred - Agility
Master - IWW - Preferred - Agility
Master - IWW - Preferred - Agility
Open - IWW - Preferred - Agility

Novice - JWW - Preferred - Agility



MBDTC Agility Trial - Sunday Speed Report - for Qualifing Entries

York School Average Speed: Course Distance / Run Time
Sunday, June 18, 2017 Unit converted to Miles per Hour
Premier JIWW

0.00 MPH PJ20-077 Cali Portuguese Water Dog Premier - JWW - Agility

0.00 MPH PJ16-045 Sam Pyrenean Shepherd Premier - JWW - Agility



MBDTC Agility Trial - Sunday

York School

Sunday, June 18, 2017

Speed Report - for Qualifing Entries
Average Speed: Course Distance / Run Time
Unit converted to Miles per Hour

Premier Standard
0.00 MPH
0.00 MPH
0.00 MPH

PS20-077
PS12-070
PS16-010

Cali
Game
Ticket

Portuguese Water Dog
American Hairless Terrier
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Ret

Premier - Standard - Agility
Premier - Standard - Agility
Premier - Standard - Agility



MBDTC Agility Trial - Sunday
York School

Sunday, June 18, 2017

Speed Report - for Qualifing Entries
Average Speed: Course Distance / Run Time
Unit converted to Miles per Hour

Standard

9.17 MPH MS12-070 Game American Hairless Terrier Master - Standard - Agility
8.73 MPH MS20-080 Rae Golden Retriever Master - Standard - Agility
8.23 MPH MS20-076 Carly Labrador Retriever Master - Standard - Agility
7.99 MPH 0S16-065 Gryphon Shetland Sheepdog Excellent - Standard - Agility
7.89 MPH MS20-077 Cali Portuguese Water Dog Master - Standard - Agility
7.72 MPH MS20-034 Safari Golden Retriever Master - Standard - Agility
6.90 MPH NAS20-081 Koda Australian Shepherd Open - Standard - Agility
6.64 MPH NBS16-036 Puma Pumi Novice B - Standard - Agility
6.02 MPH MS16-082 Oliver American Water Spaniel Master - Standard - Agility
5.99 MPH MS16-045 Sam Pyrenean Shepherd Master - Standard - Agility
5.54 MPH MS16-005 Kobe Chinese Shar-pei Master - Standard - Agility
4.46 MPH 0S12-027 Gabby Shetland Sheepdog Open - Standard - Agility



MBDTC Agility Trial - Sunday

York School

Sunday, June 18, 2017

Speed Report - for Qualifing Entries
Average Speed: Course Distance / Run Time
Unit converted to Miles per Hour

Standard Preferred
8.46 MPH
7.51 MPH
6.29 MPH
5.79 MPH

MSp08-023
ESp16-016
MSp20-015
MSp16-032

Flip

Dani
JOYy
Ariel

Parson Russell Terrier
Golden Retriever
Rhodesian Ridgeback
All American Dog

Master - Standard - Preferred - Agility
Master - Standard - Preferred - Agility
Master - Standard - Preferred - Agility
Master - Standard - Preferred - Agility



